
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kieran Peart - (318154) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.02 659 F 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

24.02 659 F 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

24.02 659 H 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

24.15 649 F 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

24.19 645 F 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

24.46 624 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Gates &Whick 1

24.49 622 H 17/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

24.51 620 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

24.52 620 H 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

24.52 620 H 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

24.59 614 H 09/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Gates &Whick 1

24.69 607 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

24.70 606 H 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

24.75 603 H 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Gates &Whick 1

24.88 593 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Gates &Whick 1

24.90 592 H 31/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

24.93 590 F 08/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

24.97 587 F 31/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

25.01 584 H 08/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

25.12 576 H 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

25.18 572 H 18/01/15 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland  1

25.40 557 F 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

25.41 557 F 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.44 555 H 13/07/14 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014 Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

25.50 551 F 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Co Sund'land 1

25.58 546 H 02/11/14 City of Sunderland Firecracker Meet Sunderland  3

25.62 543 H 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1
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25.62 543 H 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.64 542 H 18/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

25.72 537 H 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Co Sund'land 1

25.74 536 H 02/02/14 NDSA Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

25.81 531 H 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

25.84 529 F 02/02/14 NDSA Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

26.25 505 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Co Sund'land 1

26.38 498 H 14/07/13 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

26.42 495 H 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

26.52 490 H 19/05/13 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

26.59 486 H 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

26.65 483 H 03/11/12 City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

26.73 478 H 10/03/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

26.75 477 H 08/07/12 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

27.05 461 H 20/05/12 City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

27.99 416 H 14/01/12 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

28.22 406 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Co Sund'land 1

28.80 382 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

28.83 381 H 03/07/11 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

29.12 370 H 21/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

29.87 343 H 26/03/11 City of Sunderland Spring Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

30.31 328 H 27/11/10 Co Sunderland Winter Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

31.67 287 H 30/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

32.99 254 H 31/05/09 City of Sunderland Open Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.46 624 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Gates &Whick 1

24.88 593 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Gates &Whick 1

24.75 603 H 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Gates &Whick 1

24.19 645 F 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

24.70 606 H 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

24.59 614 H 09/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Gates &Whick 1

24.15 649 F 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

24.02 659 H 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

24.02 659 F 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

24.02 659 F 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

24.52 620 H 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

24.52 620 H 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

24.49 622 H 17/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

24.51 620 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

24.97 587 F 31/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

24.90 592 H 31/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

25.40 557 F 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

25.12 576 H 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

24.69 607 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

24.93 590 F 08/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

25.01 584 H 08/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

25.18 572 H 18/01/15 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland  1

25.58 546 H 02/11/14 City of Sunderland Firecracker Meet Sunderland  3

25.44 555 H 13/07/14 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014 Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

25.64 542 H 18/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

25.81 531 H 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

25.50 551 F 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Co Sund'land 1
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25.50 551 F 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Co Sund'land 1

25.72 537 H 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Co Sund'land 1

25.84 529 F 02/02/14 NDSA Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

25.74 536 H 02/02/14 NDSA Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

25.41 557 F 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.62 543 H 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

26.25 505 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Co Sund'land 1

26.38 498 H 14/07/13 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

26.52 490 H 19/05/13 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

26.42 495 H 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

26.73 478 H 10/03/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

26.59 486 H 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

26.65 483 H 03/11/12 City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

26.75 477 H 08/07/12 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

27.05 461 H 20/05/12 City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

27.99 416 H 14/01/12 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

28.22 406 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Co Sund'land 1

28.83 381 H 03/07/11 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

29.12 370 H 21/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

28.80 382 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

29.87 343 H 26/03/11 City of Sunderland Spring Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 3

30.31 328 H 27/11/10 Co Sunderland Winter Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

31.67 287 H 30/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

32.99 254 H 31/05/09 City of Sunderland Open Sunderland Co Sund'land 1
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